IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

Muturng Roewlsdge, Ereowenng Minoa,

Ref. No.: [UU/Exam/End Term/12/2022-23 Date: 10.05.2023

ATTN: STUDENTS OF SEMESTER BASED PROGRAMS (2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 BATCH

-2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 BATCH)

SCHEDULE OF END TERM EXAMINATIONS

End Term Examinations of Semester Based Programs (2018, 2019, 2020 &
2021Batch) and Year Back (2017, 2018, 2019 & 2020 Batch) are to commence
from May 19, 2023. Examination Schedule is attached with this notification.

Discrepancy or clash in dates of examination (if any) must be immediately
brought to the notice of the Examination Office

. ARy A coBiO B

Controller of Examinations

DISPLAY: EXAM NOTICE BOARD

¢ Office of the Vice Chancellor

e Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor

e Office of the Registrar

* Dean(s)/Associate Dean -with a request to inform the concerned students.

* Dean (Career Services & Admissions) - with a request not to plan any placement activity in this
duration.

* Program Coordinator(s)- with a request to inform the concerned students.

¢ Office of Dean(s)

e All Faculty Members

¢ University Academic Cell

® Mr. Amit Srivastava, ICT-with a request to upload the notification on University website.
* Administration

¢ Security Department
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBA 401 Operations Research 20-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 402 Company Law 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA BBA 403 International Business 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IV Semester
(2021-24) Essentials of Organizational Mo )
BBA 404 Behavior 24-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 405 E-Commerce 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 406 Business Ethics and CSR 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
EFB105E Entrepreneurial Marketing 19-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAN 104 E Marketing Analytics 19-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MRM 103 C 'C’:“egra"ec.' Marketing 20-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
ommunication
MRM 104 E Sales and Sales Force 22-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management
Merchant Banking and Financial
BBA FIN103C Services 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
VI Semester
(2020-23) |\ irm 103 C Training and Development 24-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
FIN 106 E Banking: Theory, Law and 25-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Practices
HRM 104 E Performance Management and 26-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Appraisal
EFB103C Feasibility Study and Business Plan| 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAN 103 C Business Intelligence and Data 27.May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Warehousing
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & .
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BCH 401 tntroduction to Human Resource 20-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Management
BCH 402 Management Accounting 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m,
B.Com. (H) BCH 403 Business Environment 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IV Semester
(2021-24) .
BCH 404 Income Tax: Law and Practice 24-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 405 Business Research Methods and | o5 o053 | 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.,
Analytics
BCH 118 Company Law 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 601 E-Commerce 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Business Ethics and Corporate
BCH 802 Social Responsibility 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
B.Com. (H)
VI Semester [BCH 603 Investing in Stock Markets 24-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-23)
IBCH 106 € Risk Management 25-May-23 |  02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 107 E Personal Finance and Planning 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 401 Political Science- IV 20-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 402 Economics — | 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 403 fndian Penal Code - | 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H)
IV Semester |BAL 404 Family Law-lI 24-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-26)
BAL 405 French 25-May-23 0930 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
BAL 406 Environmental Studies & Disaster 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Management
BAL 407 Psychology-Hl 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL. 601 Pubtlic International Law 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 602 Property Law and Easement 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 603 Labour Law-li 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BALLB (H)
V] Semester [BAL 604 Law of Evidence 24-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-25)
BAL 605 Code of Civil Procedure 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 606 Equity, Trust & Specific Relief 26-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 607 Health Law 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 801 Environmental Law 20-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 802 Land Laws, Tenure and Tenancy | 55 o005 | 09,30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
System
BAL 803 Company Law-I| 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H)
VIl Semester |BAL 804E1 Bankruptcy & Insolvency l.aw 25-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2019-24)
BAL 804E2 Socio- Economic Offences 25-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 805E1 Media Law 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 80O5E2 Private International Law 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Professional Ethics and
BALLB (H) BAL 1001 Professional Accounting System 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
X Semester [BAL 1002 Legal Aid & Para Legal Services 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2018-23) - -
BAL 1003 Alternate Dispute Resolution 23-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

{Clinical)
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 401 Indian Financial System 20-May-23 09.30 am, - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 402 Business Ethics, CSR & Corporate | ) 1223 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Governance
BBL 403 Indian Penal Code-| 23-May-23 09.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLB (H)
IV Semester |BBL 404 Family Law-1| 24-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
{2021-26)
BBL 405 French 25-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 406 Environmental Studies & Disaster 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Management
BBL 407 Team Building & Leadership 27-May-23 09.30 am. -12.30 p.m,
BBL 601 Public International Law 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BEL 602 Property Law and Easement 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 603 Labour Law-{i 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBALL.B (H)
VI Semester |BBL 604 Law of Evidence 24-May-23 02.0C p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
{2020-25)
BBL 605 Code of Civil Procedure 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m,
BBL 606 Equity, Trust & Specific Relief 26-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 807 Health Law 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 801 Environmental Law 20-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 802 Land Laws, Tenure and Tenancy | o)\ 05 | 09.30 am., - 12.30 p.m.
System
BBL 803 Company Law-l| 23-May-23 08.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLB (M)
VIii Semester [BBL 804E1 Bankruptcy & Insolvency Law 25-May-23 09.30 am. ~12.30 p.m.
(2019-24)
BBL 804E2 Socio- Economic Offences 25-May-23 08.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 805E1 Media Law 27-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 805E2 Private International Law 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 1001 Em:ess:o"af E\th'cs T‘d Svet 20-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBALLE (H) rofessional Accounting System
X Semester BBL 1002 Legat Aid & Para Legal Services 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2018-23) Alternate Dispute Resoluti
BBL 1003 ernate Lispute Resolution 23-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

(Clinical)

o

Controller of Examinations



—
L

IMNAS LINESOMN

LAEINA B FL 55 1Y
e b by PR

End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
. Program & .
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BJM401 Mobile Journalism 20-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BJM 402 Global Media and Politics 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA (J&MC)
IV Semester
{2021-24) o
BJMA05E2 Corporate Communication and 24-May-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Brand Management
BJM 406 Film and Television Appreciation 26-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MJM 401 Media Laws and Ethics 20-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MA (J&MC) . _
IV Semester {MIM402 ’S\d;ii';‘ff;‘;t?gﬁ?'a Ressarch (Area of | ) May-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-23) P
MJIM 403 Event Management 24-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & .
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA-ECO 401 Intermediate Microeconomics - | 20-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 401 American Literature 20-May-23 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
BA-HIS 401 History of India-l (c. 750-1206) 20-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-POL 401 Introduction to Comparative 20-May-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12,30 p.m.
Government and Politics
BA-PSY 401 Psychological Research 20-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-SOC 401 Introduction to Sociological Theory | 20-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BA- ECO 407 E2 |Agricultural Economics 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 407 E2 |Postcolonial Literature 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA (Hons.) IV : . .
Semester |BA-HIS 407 E1  |_nvironmental History of Indiaand |, 0 53 | 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
the World
(2021-24)
BA-PSY 407 E1  |Psychology and Media 22-May-23 09.30 am. -12.30 p.m.
BA-SOC 407 E2 |Gender and Violence 22-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m,
BA-ECO 403  |Mathematical Methods for 23-May-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Economics - |
BA-ENG 403 |onish Poetry and Drama: 17th and | g o5 | 0930 am. - 12,30 p.m.
18th Century
BA-HIS 403 History of India IV {¢.1206-1550) 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Perspectives on International
BA-POL 403 Relations and World History 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-PSY 403 | otatistical Methods for 23-May-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Psychological Research-|
BA-SOC 403 Sociology of Gender 23-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & .
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA-ECO 404 Indian Economy — || 24-May-23 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 404 Rise of the Novel 24-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-HIS 404 Rise of the Modern West -l 24-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-POL 404 | -oliical Processes and Institutions | o, \1o o5 | 0930 am. - 12.30 p.m.
in Comparative Perspective
BA-SOC 404 Urban Sociology 24-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA- ECO 405 E2 |Money and Financial Markets 25-May-23 08.30 am. -12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 405E2 |Narrative 25-May-23 09.30 am. -12.30 p.m.
BA-HIS 405 E2  [History of Science and Technology | 25-May-23 08.30 am.-12.30 p.m.
BA-PSY 405 E2 |Stress Management 25-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-S50C 405 E1 |Sociolegy of Popular Culture 25-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BA (Hons .} IV
Semester A ECO 406 E2 |Political EconomiG - | 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-24)
BA-ENG 406 E1 |Literature and Empire 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-HIS 406 E2  |Cultural Diversity in India 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-PSY 406 E2 |Effective Decision Making 26-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-SOC 406 E2 |Family and Intimacy 26-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ECO 402 Intermediate Macroeconomics - | 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 402 Literary Theory 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-HIS 402 Rise of the Modern West-| 27-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-POL 402  |Cerspectives on Public 97-May-23 | 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Administration
BA-PSY 402 |FSychology of individual 27-May-23 | 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m,
Differences
BA-SOC 402 Social Challenges in India 27-May-23 09.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & .
Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA ECO 601 Applied Econometrics 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA ENG 601 Modern European Drama 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA POL 601 Modern Political Philosophy 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAPSYGo1  |Jnderstanding and Dealingwith | o5 o 53 1 62,00 pm. - 05.00 pm.
Psychologcal Disorders
BA SOC 601 Modern Sociological Thoughts 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA-HIS 601 History of India-VIli {(c. 1857-1950) | 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA ECO 602 Development Economics - || 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA ENG 602 Literary Criticism-11 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA POL 602 Indian Political Thought-lI 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA PSY 602 Counselling Psychology 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA SOC 602 Sociological Research Methods |l 23-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05,00 p.m.
BAHons. |gayisgo  [History of Modern Europe- i (c. 23-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
VI Semester 1789-1939) Y P P
(2020-23) |BA ECO 603 Environmental Economics 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA ENG 603 Literature and the Environment 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA POL 603 India and its neighbouring 25-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Countries
BA PSY 603 Applied Social Psychology 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA 50C 603 indian Sociological Traditions 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA-HIS 603 History of United States of America | 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA ECO 604 International Economics 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA ENG 604 World Literatures 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA POL 604 Women, Power and Politics 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA SOC 604 Sociology of Religion 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BA-HIS 604 E1  |History of Africa 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MA ENG 401 The Long 20th Century 20-May-23 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
MA (Eng) [MA ENG 402 Indian Literature in English 22-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IV Semester
{2021-23) |MA ENG 403 Criticism and Theory-l| 24-May-23 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MA ENG 404A  |Gender Studies 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

26-May-23




End Term Examinations (Semester Programs - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 Batch), May 2023

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
AOM 601 Accommodation Operation 20-May-23 |  02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management-}
FBM 601 Food & Beverage Service 20-May-23 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management - |
AFP 601 Advance Food Production-Il 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
FOM 601 Front Office Management i 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM
Vi Semester g 602 Travel & Tourism Management 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-24) '
BHM 603 Facility Planning 24-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 604 Disaster Management in Tourism 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 605 Career Readiness Skills-| 26-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 606 Researching for Hospitality 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MHM 401 A Advance Food Production 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MHM 401 B Advance Food & Beverage Service | ooy 53 | 02,00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Operation
MHM 401 C Front Office Management 20-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MHM
IV Semester [MHM 402 Facility Ptanning 22-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2021-23)
MHM 403 A Human Resource Management 24-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MHM 404 Entrepreneurship Development 25-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MHM 405 A Hospitality Marketing 27-May-23 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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